111
The BCI motor family
VA
RI
OD
RI
VE
VA

Faxial
Fradial
L1
Order No.
941 4225…
Antriebstechnik_2011_05_27_Finale_EN_:Vorlage 27.05.2011 10:38 Seite 120
121
Type i Nm rpm kg
BCI-42.25 B00-C/18 18,75 : 1 2 0,6 176 0,7 …230
BCI-42.25 B00-C/23 23,4 : 1 2 0,7 141 0,7 …231
BCI-42.25 B00-C/26 26,8 : 1 2 0,8 123 0,7 …232
BCI-42.25 B00-C/30 30,6 : 1 2 0,9 108 0,7 …233
BCI-42.25 B00-C/37 37,5 : 1 2 1,1 88 0,7 …234
BCI-42.25 B00-C/53 53,2 : 1 3 1,5 62 0,7 …235
BCI-42.25 B00-C/67 67,8 : 1 3 1,9 49 0,7 …236
BCI-42.25 B00-C/92 92,7 : 1 3 2,5 36 0,7 …237
BCI-42.25 B00-C/142 142,5 : 1 3 3,9 23 0,7 …238
BCI-42.25 B00-C/222 222 : 1 4 5,5 15 0,8 …239
BCI-42.25 B00-C/296 296 : 1 4 7,3 11 0,8 …240
BCI-42.25 B00-C/432* 432 : 1 4 9,0 8 0,8 …241

al
sp
ee
d
M
as
s
Type i Nm rpm kg
BCI-42.40 B00-C/18 18,75 : 1 2 0,9 165 0,8 …230
BCI-42.40 B00-C/23 23,4 : 1 2 1,1 132 0,8 …231
BCI-42.40 B00-C/26 26,8 : 1 2 1,3 116 0,8 …232
BCI-42.40 B00-C/30 30,6 : 1 2 1,5 101 0,8 …233
BCI-42.40 B00-C/37 37,5 : 1 2 1,8 83 0,8 …234
BCI-42.40 B00-C/53 53,2 : 1 3 2,3 58 0,8 …235
BCI-42.40 B00-C/67 67,8 : 1 3 2,9 46 0,8 …236
BCI-42.40 B00-C/92 92,7 : 1 3 4,0 33 0,8 …237
BCI-42.40 B00-C/142 142,5 : 1 3 6,1 22 0,8 …238
BCI-42.40 B00-C/222 222 : 1 4 8,5 14 0,9 …239
BCI-42.40 B00-C/296* 296 : 1 4 9,0 10 0,9 …240
BCI-42.40 B00-C/432* 432 : 1 4 9,0 7 0,9 …241

tio
BCI motor
BCI 52 SA worm gearmotor 24 V DC
– DC motor with worm gearbox.
– Gear housing made of die-cast zinc.
– Gearbox output shaft with ball bearings.
– Grease lubrication for maintenance-free continuous operation.
– Service life 3.000 hrs for continuous operation (S1).
– Other voltages available on request.
Type i Nm rpm kg
BCI-52.30 B00-SA1/3 3 : 1 0,24 1200 1,5 …150
BCI-52.30 B00-SA1/7 7 : 1 0,50 514 1,5 …151
BCI-52.30 B00-SA1/10 10,5 : 1 0,66 343 1,5 …152
BCI-52.30 B00-SA1/15 15 : 1 0,84 240 1,5 …153
BCI-52.30 B00-SA1/21 21 : 1 0,97 171 1,5 …154
BCI-52.30 B00-SA1/30 30 : 1 1,17 120 1,5 …155
BCI-52.30 B00-SA1/40 40 : 1 1,36 90 1,5 …156
BCI-52.30 B00-SA1/68 68 : 1 2,31 53 1,5 …157
Type i Nm rpm kg
BCI-52.60 B00-SA1/3 3 : 1 0,40 1033 1,7 …150

m
in
al
sp
ee
d
M
as
s
M
as
s
Type i Nm rpm kg
BCI-63.55 B00-B/8 8,2 : 1 3 1,6 402 2,2 …190
BCI-63.55 B00-B/12 12,3 : 1 3 2,4 268 2,2 …191
BCI-63.55 B00-B/18 18 : 1 3 3,5 183 2,2 …192
BCI-63.55 B00-B/27 27,6 : 1 3 5,4 120 2,2 …193
BCI-63.55 B00-B/40 40,3 : 1 3 7,9 82 2,2 …194
BCI-63.55 B00-B/64 64 : 1 3 12,6 52 2,2 …195
BCI-63.55 B00-B/101 101,8 : 1 3 20,0 32 2,2 …196

– DC motor with multi-stage spur gearbox.
– Gear housing made of die-cast zinc.
– Gearbox output shaft with combined sleeve-/needle-bearing.
– Grease lubrication for maintenance-free continuous operation.
– Service life 3.000 hrs for continuous operation (S1).
– Other voltages available on request.
M
as
s
Type i Nm rpm kg
BCI-63.25 B00-D/7 7,85 : 1 2 0,9 401 1,6 …160
BCI-63.25 B00-D/9 9,2 : 1 2 1,0 342 1,6 …161
BCI-63.25 B00-D/11 11,1 : 1 2 1,3 284 1,6 …162
BCI-63.25 B00-D/13 13,8 : 1 2 1,6 228 1,6 …163
BCI-63.25 B00-D/18 18,4 : 1 2 2,1 171 1,6 …164
BCI-63.25 B00-D/22 22,0 : 1 2 2,5 143 1,6 …165
BCI-63.25 B00-D/27 27,6 : 1 2 3,1 114 1,6 …166
BCI-63.25 B00-D/41 41,3 : 1 3 4,2 76 1,6 …167
BCI-63.25 B00-D/67 67,3 : 1 3 6,8 47 1,6 …168
BCI-63.25 B00-D/117* 117,1 : 1 3 9,0 27 1,6 …169